
 

 
 

 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Criteria Criterion 2 - Teaching- Learning and Evaluation 

Key Indicator (KIs) 2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality 

 
Metric 

2.4.1  Average percentage of full time teachers against 
sanctioned posts during the last five years 

 
Number Full time Teachers 
for Last five years 
 

             
Year 2020-

2021 
2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 242 240 216 230 211 

 
 

Website links for 
Relevant 

Documents 
 

Sanction letters 
indicating number of 
posts sanctioned by the 
competent authority 
(including Management 
sanctioned posts).  
 

Academic Year 2020-2021 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2019-2020 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2018-2019 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2017-2018 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2016-2017 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

List of full time teachers 
appointed along with 
their departmental 
affiliation. 

Academic Year 2020-2021 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2019-2020 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2018-2019 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2017-2018 

  VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2016-2017 

VIEW DOCUMENT 

 
 
Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp. 
 
 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/extp/3.2/2020-2021.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/extp/3.2/2019-2020.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/extp/3.2/2018-2019.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/extp/3.2/2017-2018.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/extp/3.2/2016-2017.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.3.3/FL/2020-21.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.3.3/FL/2019-20.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.3.3/FL/2018-19.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.3.3/FL/2017-18.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR2/2.3.3/FL/2016-17.pdf�

