

SUMMARY SHEET						
Criteria	Criterion 2 - Teaching- Learning and Evaluation					
Key Indicator (KIs)	2.4 Teacher Profile and Quality					
Metric	2.4.1 Average percentage of full time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years					
Number Full time Teachers for Last five years	Year	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	2016- 2017
	Number	242	240	216	230	211
Website links for	Sanction lett		Academic Year 2020-2021			
Relevant Documents	posts sanctioned by the competent authority (including Management sanctioned posts).		Academic Year 2019-2020 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2018-2019 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2017-2018 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2016-2017 VIEW DOCUMENT			
	List of full time teachers appointed along with their departmental affiliation.		Academic Year 2020-2021 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2019-2020 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2018-2019 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2017-2018 VIEW DOCUMENT Academic Year 2016-2017 VIEW DOCUMENT			

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp.